Position

Lead Sleep Lab Technician

Sleep Lab Technician
Outpatient Care Technician
Sleep Lab Technician
Sleep Lab Technician

Sleep Lab Technician

Other Positions Held

Pulm Function
Technician

Eeg Tech

Eeg Tech

Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department Total Wages

Sleep Lab

Sleep Lab
Sleep Lab
Sleep Lab
Sleep Lab
Sleep Lab

$71,373

$54,340
$29,351
$19,408
$14,408
$10,772

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$5,707

$4,330
$10,938
$6,968
$236

$0



